Kunststoffrost 800x500 orange offen/neben Sau neu (Typ A)

Artikelnummer: 65-00-4085

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Typ

Tierart
Material
Farbe

Abmessungen
Gesamtlange
Breite

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

815,00 mm

514,00 mm

46,00 mm
3685,000 kg

Rost
offen-Typ A
neben Sau
Kunststoff
orange

800 mm
500 mm
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